Technical data sheet
SAI-SAIL - INTERNAL FLANGE FACE FIX HANGER
SAI-SAIL - Internal Flange Face Fix
Hanger
page
1/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
Tél. : +44 1827 255600 / Fax : +44 1827 255616

Header
C24
Header
SAI380/90
88 - 2
Ply 44
90 145 76 20 12 N3.75x30 5.1 7.9 10 10.2 19 20
SAI500/91
88 - 2
Ply 44
91 204.5 76 32 18 N3.75x30 7.6 11.4 14 15.2 27.4 28
SAI620/91
88 - 2
Ply 44
91 264.5 75 40 22 N3.75x30 9.3 14.6 17.5 18.6 34.9 35
SAI380/100 100 100 140 76 20 12 N3.75x30 5.1 7.9 10 10.2 19 20
SAI500/100 100 100 200 76 32 18 N3.75x30 7.6 11.4 14 15.2 27.4 28
SAI620/100 100 100 260 75 40 22 N3.75x30 9.3 14.6 17.5 18.6 34.9 35
SAI620/116 115 116 252 75 40 22 N3.75x30 9.3 14.6 17.5 18.6 34.9 35
SAI500/125 125 125 187.5 84 32 16 N3.75x30 6.8 11.4 14 13.6 27.4 28
SAI620/125 125 125 247.5 75 40 22 N3.75x30 9.3 14.6 17.5 18.6 34.9 35
SAI500/150 150 150 175 84 32 16 N3.75x30 6.8 11.4 14 13.6 27.4 28
SAI620/150 150 150 235 75 40 22 N3.75x30 9.3 14.6 17.5 18.6 34.9 35
SAI590/200 200 200 195 78 30 20 N3.75x30 8.5 10.7 13.2 16.9 25.8 26.5
The dimensions A, B and C are the inner dimensions of the hanger.
Technical data sheet
SAI-SAIL - INTERNAL FLANGE FACE FIX HANGER